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County Court VMseman, Kathryn 68377 State of Texas.vs, JESSE
JUAREZ

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 121O112016 County $1 50.00

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 59097 Tho Stat6 of Texas vs LUIS
Rros, lil

'16842700 RICHARD, DON Attomey Attorney 1zto1t2016 County $1 s0.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68004 StateofTexas vs. RODOLFO
HERNANDEZ

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attorney Attorney 121O112016 County $'150.00

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 68648 StateofTexas Vs. PAUL
TORRES

1 9845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 12tO1t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 63353 The State of T6xas vs
RICHARD GLEN THURMAN

24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 121O112016 County s150.00

County Court \Mseman, Kathryn M-2961 I ln the Matterof: II

-

Rick Hamby Attorney Attorney 1210112016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29619 lntheMatterof: IIl

-r

Rick Hamby Attorney Atlomey 1?/01t2016 County $150.00

County Court Wseman, lGthryn M-29622 ln the Mafterof:lll
ET

Rick Hamby Attomey Attomey 1zto1t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29623 ln the Matterof d

-

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 12101t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67088 StateofTexas vs. GARY
JETTON

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Aftomey 12105t2018 County $150.00

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn 68082 State of Texas vs. ANDREA
SILVA

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attomey Attomey 12105t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29825 lntheMatterot 

-

H
088'18500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attomey 12t05t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court \Mseman, lGthryn 85906 The State of Texas vs QUINCY
I.AMAR HENRY

1 9845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 12t08t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 67996 Stabof Texas vs. QUINCY
HENRY

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attomey 12106t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68040 State of Texas vs. QUINCY
HENRY

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attomey 12106t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 64711 The State of Texas vs JOHNNY
RAY VIERA

1 6842700 RICHARD, DON Attomey Aftomey 12t0612016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68800 Stateof Texas vs. JOHNNY
VIERA, Jr

18842700 RICHARD, DON Aftorney Attomey 12106t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 67785 Stateof Texas vs. RONNIE
LEAL

0881 6500 Hamby, Rlck Attorney Attorney 1210612016 County s1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 67570 Stateof T€xas vs. ALEXIS
SMITH

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attomey Attorney 12t0812016 County $'150.00

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67788 State of Texas vs. RONNIE
LEAL

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attorney 1210912016 County $'150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68857 Stateof Texas vs. TRAVIS
MCKISKI

24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, JT Attomey Attorney 1211412016 County $1 50.00
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County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29625 ln the Matter of: III
Ifr

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t1512016 County s'150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29626F lntheMatterof: |IIIIIII 08816500 Hamby, Rlck Attomey Attomey 1211512016 County $150.00

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29628F lntheMatterof: Ifff 08816500 Hamby, Rick Aftomey Attomey '1211512016 County s1 50.00

County Court Wseman, lGthryn M-29629F lntheMatt€rof: 

-,

08816500 Hamby, Rlck Attorney Attomey 1211512016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29630 lntheMatterofQ 08816500 Hemby, Rick Atiorney Attorney 12t15t2016 County $ 150.00

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn M-29631 ln the Matterof ffl 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Aftorney 12t15t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29632 ln the Mafterof:ts
I-

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12115t2016 County $150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 67759 StateofTexas vs. RUBEN
DOMINGUEZ

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K Attomey Attorney 12t16t2016 County $150.00

County Court VViseman, lGthryn 68764 StabofTexas vs. Douglas
\A/btkins

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 12t16t2016 County $150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68608 Stat6 of Texas ars. TIMOTHY
WlLSON

16a42700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 12t16t2016 County $150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68762 StateofToxas vs. JOE
GARFIAS, Jr

1 9845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attomey 121't6t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn ln the Matter of: Joy Holcomb '15134700 NUNLEY IIIA.M. Ad Lit6m Attorney 1211612016 Estate s450.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29633 ln the Matter of:'- 0881 6500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 12t21t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68678 StateofToxas vs.
FRANCISCO VFGA

't8842700 RICHARD, OON Attorney Attomey 12t2212016 County s1s0.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 66285 The State of Texas vs PAUL W
SHEEHAN II

24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, JT Attomey Attom6y 12122t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68018 State of Texas vs. BRANDON
PENN

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attomey Attorney 12t22t2016 County s150.00

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 68679 Stats ofTexas vs.
FRANCISCO VEGA

16842700 RICHARD, DON Aftomey Attorney 12t27t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29635 lntheMatterof: llft 08818500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney '1212712016 County $1 50.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68359 StateofT€xas vs. JUAN
HINOJOSA

16842700 RICHARO, DON Attorney Attorney 12129t2016 County $1 50.00

County Court \Mseman, Kalhryn 68854 StateofTexas vs. JOHN
MIER

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Aftomey Attomey 12129t2016 County $150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68759 State of Texas vs. JOHNNY
RODRIGUEZ, Jr

088't6500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attomey 12t2512016 County s1 50.00
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County Court \Mseman, Kathryn 68142 State of Texas vs. TRISTAN
ROCHA

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Aftorney 1212912016 County s 150.00

County Court \Mseman, lGthryn M-29636F lntheMatterof: 

-

088"t6500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 12t29t2016 County $150.00

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29637F tntheMatterofi II

-

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Atlomey 12t2912016 County $150.00

County Court Ws6man, Kathryn M-29638F ln the Maftgrof: 

-

-

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 12t29t2016 County $150.00
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County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68377 State of Texas vs. JESSE JUAREZ 088't6500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attomey 12t0112016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 59097 Tie State of Texas vs LUIS RIOS, lll 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attomey Attorney 12t01t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68004 State ofTexas vs. RODOLFO
HERNANDEZ

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K, Attorney Attorney 12t01t2016

County Court \Mseman, Kathryn 68648 Stateof Texas vs. PAULTORRES 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attorney 12101t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 63353 Tbe State of Texas vs RICHARD GLEN
THURMAN

24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attomey Attorney 12t01t2016

County Cou( Wiseman, Kathryn M-29618 lntheMatterof: Q Rick Hamby Attorney Attorney 12t01t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29619 lntheMatterof: IlIl Rick Hamby Attomey Attorney 12t01t20't6

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29622 lntheMatterof: 
-IIl

Rick Hamby Attomey Attorney 12t01t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn M-29623 lnthe Matterof EII 0881 6500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t01t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67088 Stateof Texas vs. GARYJETTON 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attorney 12t05t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68082 State of Texas vs. ANDREA SILVA 24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attomey Attorney 12t05t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29625 lntheMatterof, E 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t0st2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 65906 The State of Texas vs QUINCY LAMAR
HENRY

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attorney 12t06t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn 67996 Stateof Texas vs. QUINCYHENRY 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attorney 12t06t2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 68040 State of Texas vs. QUINCY HENRY 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attomey 12t06t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn ill1',\ The State ofTexas vs JOHNNY RAY
VIERA

't68/.2700 RICHARD, DON Attomey Attorney 12t0612016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68800 State of TEXAS VS. JOHNNY VIERA, JT 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 12t06t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 67785 State of Texas vs. RONNIE LEAL 088't 6500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t06t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29628F tntheMatterof' ts 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attomey 12t06t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 67570 State of Texas vs. ALEXIS SMITH 24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attorney Attorney 12t08t2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 67788 Stateof Texas vs. RONNIE LEAL 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t09t2016
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County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29632 tntheMatterof:IIII 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t13t2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 67759 StateofTexas vs. RUBEN
DOMINGUEZ

24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attorney Attorney 12t14t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn 68857 State of Texas vs. TRAVIS MCKISKI 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, JT Attorney Attorney 12t1412016

County Cou( Wiseman, Kathryn M-29625 ln the Mafter 0881 6500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attorney 12t15t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29626F lr{theMatteroft 

-

0881 6500 Hamby, Rlck Attomey Attorney 12t15t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn M-29629F ln the Matter of: III 0881 6500 Hamby, Rlck Attorney Attorney 12t15t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn M-29630 lntheMatterof 

-

088'16500 Hamby, Rlck Attorney Attorney 12t15t2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn M-29631 lniheMatterofl, 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 1211512016

County Court \Mseman, Kathryn 687M State of Texas vs. Douglas Watklns 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attomey 12t16t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn 68608 Stateof Texas vs. TIMOTHYWLSON 16U2700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attomey 12t16t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68762 Slate of Texas vs. JOE GARFIAS, Jr 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attorney 12/16t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn G-271 ln the Matter of: Joy Holcomb 15't34700 NUNLEY IIIA.M. Ad Litem Attorney 12t16t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29633 lntheMatterof: IIIIIII 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t19t2016

County Court Vviseman, Kathryn 68678 Stateof Texas vs. FMNCISCOVEGA 16U2700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 12t2212016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 66285 The State of Texas vs PAUL W
SHEEHAN II

24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, JT Attorney Attorney 12t2212016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68018 Stateof Texas vs. BRANDON PENN 24066591 Folsom, Shonda K. Attomey Attorney 12t22t2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn M-29635 ln the Matterof:llllll 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attorney 12t22t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68679 Stateof Texas vs. FRANCISCOVEGA 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attomey Attorney 12t27 t2016

County Court \Niseman, Kathryn M-29636F lntheMatterof: ts 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attorney 12t27 t2016

County Court \Mseman, Kathryn M-29637F lnlheMatterof:- 08816500 Hamby, Rick Aftomey Attorney 12t27 t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29638F lntheMatterof: 

-

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attomey Attorney 12t27t2016
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County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68359 Slate of Texas vs. JUAN HINOJOSA 16842700 RICHARD, DON Aftomdy Attorney 12t29t2016

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68854 Stateof Texas vs. JOHN MIER 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attomey Attomey 12129t2016

County Court VMseman, Kathryn 68759 Stateof Texas vs. JOHNNY
RODRIGUEZ, Jr

08816500 Hamby, Rick Aftorney Attorney 12t29t2016

County Court Wseman, Kathryn 68142 State of Texas vs. TRISTAN ROCHA 0881 6500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 12t2912016
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